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Donor Spotlight:
Morgan Pressel
Continues to Impact
Breast Cancer Care at
Boca Regional

READ MORE

21st Annual

Meet our

21st Annual

Go Pink Luncheon
Chair -

Robyn Moncrief, MD

LUNCHEON

Through Empathy

— a gathering to honor the voices, stories,
and courage of those affected by breast cancer.
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Feel Better
for Free This
Summer

Know Your
Risk -
Act Now!

FAU Launches
Emergency |
Medical Services

Fellowship




READ MORE

Hometown Hero:

PBC teen raises funds
to help cancer
patients keep their
hair during Chemo

With Gratitude

Thank You for
Your Gift




Boca Raton Regional Hospital Foundation Team

Mark Larkin, CFRE, BRRH Foundation President 561.955.5204 e mlarkin@baptisthealth.net

Jane Ciraulo, Director of Annual Giving 561.955.3339 e jciraulo@baptisthealth.net

Roberta Cohen Perkins, Senior Director of Development 561.955.4452 ¢ rcohen@baptisthealth.net
Mark Easton, Manager of Annual Fund 561.955.4642 e measton@baptisthealth.net

Terrie Mooney, Manager of Fundraising Events 561.955.6634 e terrie.mooney@baptisthealth.net
Julie Ott, CFRE, Senior Director of Development 561.955.3658 ¢ jott@baptisthealth.net

Jennifer Rohloff, Manager of Communications 561.955.3329 e jrohloff@baptisthealth.net

OVOE

Manage your preferences | Opt Out using TrueRemove™
Got this as a forward? Sign up to receive our future emails.
View this email online.

800 Meadows Road | Boca Raton, FL 33486 US

This email was sent to .
To continue receiving our emails, add us to your address book.

Subscribe to our email list.



